
FOLIO CLBAL_2018 DIV_2018 CLBAL_2019 DIV_2019 CLBAL_2020 DIV_2020 CLBAL_2021 DIV_2021 CLBAL_2022 DIV_2022 CLBAL_2023 DIV_2023 CLBAL_2024 DIV_2024 BAL_051225 TFR2IEPF NAME FH_NAME ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 ADDRESS3 ADD4 PIN PANGIR PAN2 PAN3 BO_EMAIL BO_TELEPH JHNAME1 JHNAME2
B0401 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 75.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 25 ARCHANA BASAK H/N R. BASAK 1 NIMCHAND MAITRA STREET KOLKATA 700 035
B0636 125 250.00 125 250.00 125 250.00 125 375.00 125 250.00 125 250.00 125 250.00 125 125 DEBDAS BANERJEE S.K.BANERJEE 15/B HAZRA ROAD KOLKATA 700 026
C0303 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 150.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 50 DHARAMCHAND CHIMANLAL F. CHIMANLAL 10/1288, GOPIPARA MAIN ROAD OPP. JAIN PEDHI SURAT DIPIKA DHARAMCHAND
C0361 115 230.00 115 230.00 115 230.00 115 345.00 115 230.00 115 230.00 115 230.00 115 115 SUBRATA CHATTERJEE F/N P.C.CHATTERJEE C/O LARSINGH TEA ESTATE P.O. UDERBAND CACHAR
C0362 192 384.00 192 384.00 192 384.00 192 576.00 192 384.00 192 384.00 192 384.00 192 192 BAIDEHI CHATTERJEE H/N S.CHATTERJEE C/O S.CHATTERJEE LARSINGAH TEA ESTATE P.O. UDERBAND CACHAR (ASSAM)
C0411 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 150.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 50 SUMAN CHATTOPADHYAY H/N N.S CHATTERJEE 40/1 TANGRA RD. BLOCK NO.-L/1. SUIT NO-4 KOLKATA 700 015 NILIMA CHATTERJEE NIRMALENDU SEKHAR CHATTERJEA
D0403 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 15.00 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 5 MOHENDRA LALL DUTT F/N LATE H.L DUTT MADHAB DUTT HOUSE 34A COLOOTALA STREET KOLKATA 700 073 BIRENDRA LALL DUTT RABINDRA LALL DUTT
D0567 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 75.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 25 ILLA DHARAMCHAND H/N DHARMACHAND 10/1286,GOPIPURA MAIN RD OPP -JAIN PEDHI SURAT 395 003 DHARAMCHAND CHIMANLAL
D0727 75 150.00 75 150.00 75 150.00 75 225.00 75 150.00 75 150.00 75 150.00 75 75 ANURADHA DUTTA F/N R.S DUTTA AGOMONY APPARTMENT 57/5 M M FEEDER ROAD FLAT NO. B/202 KOLKATA 700 056 BENU DUTTA
G0246 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 150.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 50 SUPRAKASH GHOSHAL F/N S. GHOSAL 4B AKRUR DUTTA LANE KOLKATA 700 012
I0005 87 174.00 87 174.00 87 174.00 87 208.00 87 139.00 87 139.00 87 139.00 87 87 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK N. A. P35 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA 700 001
L0101 1 2.00 1 2.00 1 2.00 1 3.00 1 2.00 1 2.00 1 2.00 1 1 NIRMAL KR.LOHIA SHYAM SUNDAR LOHIA 14,SARKAR LANE KOLKATA 700 007 NIRAJ KUMAR LOHIA SHYAM SUNDER LOHIA
M0530 128 256.00 128 256.00 128 256.00 128 384.00 128 256.00 128 256.00 128 256.00 128 128 NEERA MEHTA H/N S.MEHTA 12/B,ILL PALAZO LITTLE GIBBS ROAD MUMBAI 400 006
M0562 48 96.00 48 96.00 48 96.00 48 144.00 48 96.00 48 96.00 48 96.00 48 48 SOUREN MAJUMDER LATE B.MAJUMDER 25A,JATIN BAGCHI ROAD FLAT NO - 2/C, KOLKATA 700 029
N0098 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 300.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 100 KAJAL NANDY DURGA DAS NANDY BAGMORE,BAGBAZAR ROAD PANCHANANTALA P.O.KANCHRA PARA,24PGS(NORTH) 743 145
P0298 300 600.00 300 600.00 300 600.00 300 900.00 300 600.00 300 600.00 300 600.00 300 300 NEWARATN PUGALIA F/N A.L.PUGALIA C/O THE LOOBAH CO.LTD. 1,BRITISH INDIAN STREET KOLKATA 700 069
P0350 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 150.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 50 KANYA KUMARI PRUSTY NARAYAN PRUSTY MA - 49,BADAGADA BRIT COLONY BHUBANESWAR 751 018
R0136 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 150.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 100.00 50 50 CHITRA BHATTACHARYYA F/N K.P.RAY 161, SASTRI N.N.G.ROAD HOWRAH 711 104
R0278 150 300.00 150 300.00 150 300.00 150 450.00 150 300.00 150 300.00 150 300.00 150 150 CHANDRA KUMAR RAMPURIA K.C.RAMPURIA 2/1,SYNAGOGUE STREET KOLKATA 700 001
S0170 2 4.00 2 4.00 2 4.00 2 6.00 2 4.00 2 4.00 2 4.00 2 2 D. D. SHARMA F/N LATE S.SHARMA FLAT NO. 3 17, SUNDARI MOHAN AVENUE, KOLKATA 700 014
S0578 250 500.00 250 500.00 250 500.00 250 750.00 250 500.00 250 500.00 250 500.00 250 250 REKHABEN RAJENDRA SHAH H/N R.K.SHAH AT & P.O. KADOD BAZAR DIST - SURAT (S.GUJRAT) BARDOLI 394 335 RAJENDRA KANTILAL SHAH
S0635 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 300.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 100 ASHIS KUMAR SUR MOHITOSH KUMAR SUR 64/B,MONA DUTTA SARANI P.O.KANCHRAPARA 743 145
S0642 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 300.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 100 TAPAN SADHUKHAN SIBAPADA SADHUKHAN 6,GHATAK PARA ROAD P.O.BHATPARA 24 PARGANAS (N) 743 123
S0651 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 300.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 200.00 100 100 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA B.SHARMA C/O BISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 90,TILAK ROAD P.O.RANIGANJ 713 347
S0671 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 15.00 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 10.00 5 5 PADMA GARBH SHAH F/N G. M. SHAH SHREE SADAN C-45 RAM PRASTHA CHANDRA NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201 011
S0712 2100 4200.00 2100 4200.00 2100 4200.00 2100 5040.00 2100 4200.00 2100 4200.00 2100 4200.00 2100 2100 S. N. SUTODIYA F/N B.B.SUTODIYA KHATAU BHAWAN. FLAT NO.10 2A RONALDSHAY RD. KOLKATA 700 027
S0715 612 1224.00 612 1224.00 612 1224.00 612 1836.00 612 1224.00 612 1224.00 612 1224.00 612 612 SATYA NARAYAN SUTODIYA F/N BALABUX SUTODIYA KHATAU BHAVAN. FLAT NO.10 2A RONALDSHAY RD. KOLKATA 700 027
IN30096610024167 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 75.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 50.00 25 25 ASOKE KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE RASHBEHARI BHATTACHARJEE79 B  RAM KANTA BOSE STREET CALCUTTA. 700 003

TOTAL 4920


